
TRIP SUMMARY
By Stop Time

05/21/2025

34 - EDISON - AM

LOCATIONTIME

35

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT6:49 am 1

FARAON ST & N 16TH ST6:58 am 2

EDMOND ST & S 16TH ST7:00 am 3

ANGELIQUE ST & S 16TH ST7:01 am 4

BARTLETT CENTER 409 S 18TH ST7:03 am 5

LOCUST ST & S 24TH ST7:05 am 6

OLIVE ST & S 24TH ST7:06 am 7

PATEE ST & S 27TH ST7:08 am 8

PATEE ST & S 28TH ST7:09 am 9

S NOYES BLVD & SYLVANIE ST7:11 am 10

EDISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL (4040)7:15 am 11

4713 SAINT JOSEPH AVE - BUS LOT7:26 am 12

Infofinder LE v12.8.30394.000  Page 1 of 1


